
Arkansas () -vs- Missouri ()
12/03/94 at Columbia, Mo.

 
 

 
 
Arkansas 94

Missouri 71

Date: 12/03/94
Attendance: 13,300
Site: Columbia, Mo.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Arkansas 46 48 94
Missouri 43 28 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Scotty Thurman * 32 11-17 5-8 0-0 2-2 4 1 2 4 0 2 27
12 Clint McDaniel * 34 5-10 2-4 8-10 3-1 4 4 1 4 0 4 20
14 Corey Beck * 33 2-2 1-1 6-6 2-6 8 4 4 5 0 3 11
34 Corliss Williamson * 27 3-12 0-0 3-4 3-6 9 2 4 4 0 0 9
15 Dwight Stewart * 16 1-4 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 3 0 0 1 0 2
23 Reggie Garret 18 3-7 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 3 4 1 0 0 8
44 Darnel Robinson 8 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 2 0 0 8
03 Alex Dillard 7 1-4 1-3 2-2 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5
33 Lee Wilson 18 2-3 0-0 0-2 2-2 4 2 0 2 0 0 4
40 Elmer Martin 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 Robert Reed 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Landis Williams 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
22 Davor Rimac 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 31-63 11-21 21-26 15-23 38 22 16 24 1 10 94

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 31-63   49.2 % 11-21   52.4 % 21-26   80.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Paul O'Liney * 37 4-13 3-7 10-10 1-1 2 2 1 5 0 1 21
44 Sammie Haley * 26 5-8 0-0 0-1 3-2 5 4 0 4 2 0 10
13 Julian Winfield * 33 3-6 0-0 3-4 6-7 13 3 4 3 0 1 9
42 Derek Grimm * 20 1-3 0-1 2-4 2-0 2 2 1 3 0 0 4
05 Jason Sutherland * 17 1-7 1-5 0-0 0-2 2 4 0 1 0 2 3
32 Corey Tate 23 5-8 0-0 1-3 0-1 1 3 3 2 1 3 11
21 Marlo Finner 11 2-4 0-2 1-3 0-3 3 1 0 2 1 0 5
03 Kendrick Moore 13 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 3 0 0 4
45 Simeon Haley 12 1-3 0-0 2-4 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4
53 Monte Hardge 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 2 2 0 0
10 Chip Walther 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Scott Combs 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-55 4-15 19-29 13-20 33 24 11 27 6 7 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-55   43.6 % 4-15   26.7 % 19-29   65.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Arkansas 46

Missouri 43

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Scotty Thurman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Clint McDaniel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Corey Beck 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Corliss Williamson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Dwight Stewart 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Reggie Garret 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Darnel Robinson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Alex Dillard 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Lee Wilson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Elmer Martin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Robert Reed 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Landis Williams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Davor Rimac 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Paul O'Liney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Sammie Haley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Julian Winfield 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Derek Grimm 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Jason Sutherland 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Corey Tate 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Marlo Finner 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Kendrick Moore 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Simeon Haley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Monte Hardge 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Chip Walther 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Scott Combs 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Arkansas 48

Missouri 28

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Scotty Thurman 32 11-17 5-8 0-0 2-2 4 1 2 4 0 2 27
12 Clint McDaniel 34 5-10 2-4 8-10 3-1 4 4 1 4 0 4 20
14 Corey Beck 33 2-2 1-1 6-6 2-6 8 4 4 5 0 3 11
34 Corliss Williamson 27 3-12 0-0 3-4 3-6 9 2 4 4 0 0 9
15 Dwight Stewart 16 1-4 0-2 0-0 1-2 3 3 0 0 1 0 2
23 Reggie Garret 18 3-7 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 3 4 1 0 0 8
44 Darnel Robinson 8 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 2 0 0 8
3 Alex Dillard 7 1-4 1-3 2-2 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5
33 Lee Wilson 18 2-3 0-0 0-2 2-2 4 2 0 2 0 0 4
40 Elmer Martin 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 Robert Reed 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Landis Williams 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
22 Davor Rimac 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 31-63 11-21 21-26 15-23 38 22 16 24 1 10 94
49.2 % 52.4 % 80.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Paul O'Liney 37 4-13 3-7 10-10 1-1 2 2 1 5 0 1 21
44 Sammie Haley 26 5-8 0-0 0-1 3-2 5 4 0 4 2 0 10
13 Julian Winfield 33 3-6 0-0 3-4 6-7 13 3 4 3 0 1 9
42 Derek Grimm 20 1-3 0-1 2-4 2-0 2 2 1 3 0 0 4
5 Jason Sutherland 17 1-7 1-5 0-0 0-2 2 4 0 1 0 2 3
32 Corey Tate 23 5-8 0-0 1-3 0-1 1 3 3 2 1 3 11
21 Marlo Finner 11 2-4 0-2 1-3 0-3 3 1 0 2 1 0 5
3 Kendrick Moore 13 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 3 0 0 4
45 Simeon Haley 12 1-3 0-0 2-4 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4
53 Monte Hardge 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 2 2 0 0
10 Chip Walther 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Scott Combs 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-55 4-15 19-29 13-20 33 24 11 27 6 7 71
43.6 % 26.7 % 65.5 %


